MONTH OF

Residential Rate
Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY TEXAS, INC.

April

RS
1,000

$14.00
$89.75

$103.75

$1.53
$0.92
$2.08
($0.05)
$31.70
$0.01
$0.14
($0.20)
$6.64
$146.52

2024

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Schedule AMS

Schedule EECRF

Schedule SRC-2

Schedule SCO-2

Schedule FF

Schedule PCF

Schedule RCE-5

Schedule MTM

Schedule 2024 BR-RBSR

Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

@

@
@
@
@
@
@
@

$0.0009190
$0.0020800

-$0.0000450

$0.0316975
$0.0000050
$0.0001370

-$0.0002020

$0.0066410

per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh



	Texas

