ENTERGY TEXAS, INC.

MONTH OF	April	2024		
Residential Rate Schedule	RS			
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh		
	\$14.00 \$89.75 \$103.75 \$1.53 \$0.92 \$2.08 (\$0.05) \$31.70 \$0.01 \$0.14 (\$0.20) \$6.64	Customer Charge Energy Charge Schedule AMS Schedule EECRF Schedule SRC-2 Schedule SCO-2 Schedule FF Schedule PCF Schedule RCE-5 Schedule MTM Schedule 2024 BR-RBSR Total Bill without state, city or local taxes	00000000	\$0.0009190 per kWh \$0.0020800 per kWh -\$0.0000450 per kWh \$0.0316975 per kWh \$0.0000050 per kWh \$0.0001370 per kWh -\$0.0002020 per kWh \$0.0066410 per kWh